
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-59 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:1/14/2021 Department of Housing & Neighborhood
Revitalization

On agenda: Final action:2/24/2021

Title: Authorize (1) a preliminary adoption of Substantial Amendment No. 3 to the FY 2020-21 Action Plan
for the HOME Investment Partnerships Program (HOME) to (a) reduce the HOME grant amount by
$4,302,343.26 from the CHDO Development and Operating Assistance, Development Loan Program,
Dallas Homebuyer Assistance Program and Home Program Administration; (b) reduce the unit
production anticipated from 139 units to 32; and (2) a public hearing to be held on March 24, 2021 to
receive comments on Substantial Amendment No. 3 to the FY 2020-21 Action Plan for the HOME
Program - Financing: No cost consideration to the City

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

