
Fund Unit Project Name Amount

1 HM16 542A CHDO Operating Assistance $175,000 

2 HM17 272B CHDO Operating Assistance $125,000 

3 HM19 918D Dallas Homebuyer Assistance Program $340,437 

4 HM19 916D CHDO Operating Assistance $150,000 

5 HM20 419E Dallas Homebuyer Assistance Program $367,129 

6 14M1 16R3 FY 16-17R Tenant Based Rental Assistance $839,149 

Grand Total $1,996,715 

1  20M1 477E Housing Development Loan Program $1,996,715 

ATTACHMENT B

Source of HOME Funds:  Reprogramming Budget No. 1 (Substantial Amendment No. 2) 
to the FY 2020-21 Action Plan

Use of HOME Funds:


